MOXMOXMOX---TMITMITMI---7U7U7U---SERIESSERIESSERIES
NOTESNOTESNOTES
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONSMECHANICAL DIMENSIONSMECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207               WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
®®
UNSHIELDED 7mm TUNABLE RF COILS UNSHIELDED 7mm TUNABLE RF COILS UNSHIELDED 7mm TUNABLE RF COILS
MOXMOXMOX---TMITMITMI---7U7U7U---SERIESSERIESSERIES
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Nom.
(nH)
L
Max.
(nH)
Q min
@ L
Nom.
No core
SRF
min (MHz)
DCR
Max.
(mΩ)
Irms
MOX-TMI-7U-B1R5A 1.5 44.5 46.0 49.0 52.0 88 @ 50 MHz 2000 8.0 11.0
MOX-TMI-7U-R2R5A 2.5 58.5 62.0 70.0 78.0 100 @ 50 MHz 1300 9.0 10.5
MOX-TMI-7U-O3R5A 3.5 77.5 82.0 98.0 114 108 @ 50 MHz 1000 10.5 9.8
MOX-TMI-7U-Y4R5A 4.5 94.5 108 130 154 114 @ 50 MHz 780 11.6 9.3
MOX-TMI-7U-G5R5A 5.5 116 137 165 193 114 @ 50 MHz 650 13.2 8.7
MOX-TMI-7U-B6R5A 6.5 138 176 205 234 112 @ 50 MHz 550 14.7 8.2
MOX-TMI-7U-V7R5A 7.5 156 222 245 268 108 @ 50 MHz 510 16.0 7.9
MOX-TMI-7U-B1R5A 8.5 45.0 47.0 50.0 53.0 90 @ 50 MHz 1300 8.0 11.0
MOX-TMI-7U-R2R5B 2.5 65.0 68.0 78.0 88.0 100 @ 50 MHz 780 9.0 10.5
MOX-TMI-7U-O3R5B 3.5 86.0 90.0 108 126 100 @ 50 MHz 560 10.5 9.8
MOX-TMI-7U-Y4R5B 4.5 111 117 146 175 94 @ 50 MHz 475 11.6 9.3
MOX-TMI-7U-G5R5B 5.5 140 148 190 232 88 @ 50 MHz 430 13.0 8.8
MOX-TMI-7U-B6R5B 6.5 167 188 240 292 78 @ 50 MHz 390 14.5 8.3
MOX-TMI-7U-V7R5B 7.5 198 231 292 350 72 @ 50 MHz 350 15.6 8.0
MOX-TMI-7U-G8R5B 8.5 228 272 342 412 68 @ 50 MHz 330 18.0 7.5
MOX-TMI-7U-W9R5B 9.5 264 330 405 480 66 @ 40 MHz 320 19.4 7.2
MOX-TMI-7U-B10R5B 10.5 292 390 465 540 60 @ 40 MHz 290 21.0 6.8
Package
Color
Brown
Red